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welcome

Welcome to Nu Delhi Restaurant - Lounge. Inside you shall see a wide va-
riety of professionally mixed cocktails, wines and beers along with our after
dinner drinks range. The team at Nu Delhi work tirelessly in the hope that
our guests enjoy everything we have to offer, so if you have any questions
about the menu, drinks or any recommmendations please do not hesitate
to ask. Thank you and do tell your friends.

An Added service...

We also provide an extensive outdoor catering service for corporate, family
occasions, weddings and garden parties. We can include everything from
waiters, tandoor ovens, live cooking, show and tell, bars and cocktails,
anything you need, a no fuss service. Please ask a member of staff if you
would like any further information.
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daiquiris

ORIGINAL DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Rum, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar cane syrup

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Rum, strawberry pulp, strawberry liqueur lime juice, sugar cane syrup

MANGO DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Rum, Cointreau, mango pulp, lime juice, sugar cane syrup

RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Rum, raspberry Liqueur, raspberry pulp lime juice, sugar cane syrup

WILD BERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Rum, wild berry pulp, lime juice, sugar cane syrup

collins

TOM COLLINS

Bombay Sapphire Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda water

STRAWBERRY COLLINS

Bombay Sapphire Gin, fresh strawberries, strawberry liqueur,
lime juice, sugar syrup, lemonade

RASPBERRY COLLINS

Bombay Sapphire Gin, raspberry liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup, lemonade

CARRIBEAN COLLINS

Bombay Sapphire Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, passion fruit, lemonade

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Mojitos

ORIGINAL MQOJITO

Fresh mint, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Fresh strawberry, fresh mint, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum

RASPBERRY MOJITO

Raspberry liqueur, fresh mint, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum

MANGO MOJITO

Fresh mint, mango puree, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum

WILD BERRY MOJITO

Fresh mint, wild berry puree, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum

martinis

VODKA MARTINI

Absolut vodka, dry vermouth

FRENCH MARTINI

Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

MANGO MARTINI

Absolut vodka, triple sec, lime juice, mango puree

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Espresso coffee, Kaluha, Tia-maria, Absolut vodka

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Passionfruit, Absolut Vodka, Passoa, served with a shot of Prosecco

LYCHEE MARTINI

Absolut vodka, lychee liqueur, fresh lychee & sugar syrup

COCONUT MARTINI

Vanila vodka, Malibu, coconut milk, cream & sugar syrup

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00



margarita

Tequila, triple sec, lime & salted rim

ORIGINAL
COCONUT
MANGO
PASSION FRUIT

SOuUrsS

WHISKEY SOUR

Jameson Irish Whiskey, sugar syrup, lime juice, egg white

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, sugar syrup, lime juice, egg white

sparkling

POURED..

APEROL SPRITZ

Prosecco, Aperol, soda water

CHAMBORD SPRITZ

Prosecco & Chambord, soda water

BERRY SPRITZ

Prosecco, strawberry & raspberry, soda water

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

house cocktails

TANTRIC NU DELHI

Havana Rum 3, passion fruit, fresh strawberries with
fresh lime and cranberry juice

BRAMBLE

Bombay Sapphire Gin, creme de mure, sugar syrup and lime juice

CAPTAIN JACK SPARROW

Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgans, Southern comfort,
pineapple juice, strawberry liqueur

SINGAPORE SLING

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Benedictine, grenadine syrup,
pineapple juice and soda

BUTTERFLY MAI-TAI

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Amaretto, lime juice, grenadine
and pineapple juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Bombay Sapphire Gin, vodka, triple sec, rum, tequila,
lime juice and Coca Cola

LONG ISLAND BEACH TEA
Bombay Sapphire Gin, vodka, triple sec, rum, tequila, lime juice,
cranberry and lemonade

PINA COLADA

Bacardi Rum, coconut milk, pineapple, lime juice, sugar syrup

DARK & STORMY

Dark rum, Ginger beer

COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut citron, triple sec, lemon juice & cranberry juice

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50



premium
cocktails

GREEN APPLE CAPRIOSKA

Bison grass vodka, lime, fresh pressed apple juice & sugar

SOUR APPLE MARTINI

Apple vodka shaken with fresh pressed apple juice, Lime & sugar

GOA BREEZE

Absolute vodka, fresh strawberries, freshly pressed pear juice, lime & sugar

PEAR MARTINI

Absolut Pear vodka fresh pressed pear juice, lime & sugar

BAMBOOZELED

Bison grass vodka, fresh pressed apple juice with cucumber, lime & sugar

KAMA SUTRA
Apple vodka, passion fruit vodka, one whole passionfruit fresh pressed
apple juice, pineapple juice, lime & sugar

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

house wines

HOUSE WHITE

FLUTTERBY | Sauvignon Blanc
South Africa | 75cl

This Sauvignon Blanc smacks of rich passion fruit and other tropical
flavours which are well balanced by a fresh grassy edge and summer
freshness is provided by a crisp acidity.

STEP BY STEP | Chardonnay
Langhorne Creek, South Australia | 75cl

Ultra smooth creamy Chardonnay with grapefruit, pear and peach flavours.

SAN VITTO | Pinot Grigio
Italy | 75cl

Classic easy drinking Italian Pinot. Crisp, citrus freshness with a nice
invigorating finish.

HOUSE RED

FLUTTERBY | Merlot
South Africa | 75cl

The combination of smooth black berried lushness and soft tannins
provides a silky mouth feel and a long savoury finish. Further complexity is
derived from careful oaking and maturation in older barrels.

PICO ANDINO | Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile | 75cl

Deep red in colour with aromas of blackberries and blackcurrants, this wine
has a palate rich in dark fruit flavours with a long and subtle hints of spice.

STEP BY STEP | Shiraz
Chile | 75cl

Classic Aussie Shiraz showing blackcurrant, mint and chocolate.

HOUSE ROSE

WILDWOOD | Rose
USA | 75cl

Rich smooth flavoursome & medium rather than being too sweet & sickly.
Made using only the ripest grapes from California to produce a youthful
wine with aromas of fresh cherries and watermelon.

750

750

7.50

7.50

750

750

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

BOTTLE
750ML

24.00

25.00

26.00

24.00

26.00

26.00

28.00



white wine

FAIRHALL CLIFFS | Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand | 75cl

From the oldest Marlborough Sauvignon vines. At near 50 years old this Sauvignon has classic
Marlborough tropical and grassy flavours with added Sancerre-like minerality.

PORTADA WHITE
Portugal | 75cl

Dry, bright, fruity wine, young and refreshing with apple and lemon notes in the aroma and the
taste. It is a pleasant, smooth wine that is easy to drink; an excellent everyday wine.

BOLAND | Chardonnay
South Africa | 75cl

Generous and seductive with notes of nectarine and acacia. Elegant, round and well-balanced
with flavours of exotic fruits and a long finale.

TORRE ROSAZZA GRAVE | Pinot Crigio
Italy | 75cl

Wonderfully complex for a Pinot Grigio. Made from copper grapes there is an intense
aromatic hit of golden apple and citrus. A complex palate with fresh grapefruit finish.

RUSSBACH | Riesling
Cermany | 75cl

This is an off dry style, so neither sweet or dry, which is great against the backdrop of piercing
acidity that the German Rieslings are renowned for. A wonderful pairing with spicy dishes.

LEEFIELD STATION | Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand | 75cl

Super-Premium Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc. Aromas that leap out the glass and
intensifies even further on the palate.

MEDUSA | Albarino

Spain | 75cl

Bursting with peach, citrus peel and a whiff of sea air. Textured, fresh and rounded
wine which is dry and not too sharp.

PAUL BLANCK LES CLASSIC | Pinot Gris
France | 75cl

Bursting with peach, citrus peel and a whiff of sea air. Textured, fresh and rounded
wine which is dry and not too sharp.

PASCAL BOUCHARD

CHABLIS ‘LE CLASSIQUE | Chardonnay

France | 75cl

Aged in stainless steel tanks preserves the wonderful mineral quality of this wine.

A classic expression of Chardonnay not to be overlooked.

8

BOTTLE

750ML

28.00

26.00

30.00

30.00

36.00

39.00

43.00

48.00

55.00

red wine

PORTADA RED
Portugal | 75cl

This deep, ruby red, medium-bodied wine has berry fruit flavours and a beautiful
balance, very smooth and tasty with notes of matured red fruits, compote of fruits.

CAPPUCINO | Pinotage
South Africa | 75cl

A ‘coffee pinotage’, absolutely no coffee involved ! But the coffee notes are
unmistakeable. Plenty of fruit too.

ARNEGUI CRIANZA | Rioja

Spain | 75cl

Intense ruby red with touches of violet. Fruity aromas of sweet cherries, red plums,
orange peel and a well-integrated grass and oak touch.

FANTINI SANGIOVESE | Garnet Red
Italy | 75cl

Deliciously soft, cherry-scented Sangiovese from the great Farnese Estate.
Full of enticing cherry, plum and violet aromas and a silky mouthful with layers
of lip-staining bramble and cherry fruit.

JABOULET PARALLELE
45 COTES DU RHONE | Grenache
France | 75cl

With Southern Rhéne's classically warm, ripe feel with red fruits blended with spices.
Well-structured on the palate with rounded tannins and a final spicy note.

ANUBIS | Malbec
Argentina | 75cl

A pleasingly soft wine with appealing suggestions of eucalyptus that underpin the
raspberry fruit, but then gives way to a well-balanced edge of slate-influenced minerality
and a burst of acidity. It is full, long, and even brings in a whisper of cinnamon.

MARTIN WASSMER | Pinot Noir
GCermany | 75cl

From a winemaker who is a real Pinot craftsman. Reminiscent of a Black Forest Gateau
with its dark cherry, vanilla and chocolatey smoothness, given lightness and brightness
from racy acidity and floral tones.

WOODSTOCK | Shiraz
Australia | 75cl

Vibrant, floral and spicy bouguet brings together both red and black fruits like
cherries and plums. The classic MclLaren Vale earthiness comes through on the
palate which balances the fruit.

BOTTLE
750ML

26.00

28.00

28.00

30.00

32.00

35.00

40.00

46.00



red Wine (continued)

PODERE BRIZIO ROSSO DI MONTALCINO | Tuscan Red
Italy | 75cl

This is the younger sibling of the great BrunelloThe resulting wine is youthful with vibrant,
juicy red fruit - characters commonly associated with Sangiovese. This is a very pretty, well
accomplished wine with plenty of character and personality.

FLEUR DE FONPLECADE ST EMILION | Bordeaux Blend
France | 75cl

Deep ruby colour with a generous nose of fresh, red fruits and spice. Full-bodied, round
mouthfeel supported by an elegant acidity. Remarkable mineral focus.

sparkling

SILTERRA | Prosecco 950
Italy | 75cl
Lively, citrus bubbles burst forth from the glass to get the party started!

HENRI CHAMPLIAU WILD MISS ROSE | Rose Sparkling
France | 75cl

Beautiful salmon pink colour made with the Champagne method.
This is summer in a glass, red berries and flowers.

DUVAL LERQY BRUT NV | Champagne
France | 75cl

Served in 250 Michelin rated restaurants in France. There are bigger
names out there but none match this for quality at this price.

BOTTLE
750M

46.00

67.00

BOTTLE
750ML

33.00

36.00

76.00

draught beer

COBRA | rint
COBRA | 1/2 Pint

FORGED IRISH STOUT | pint

beer bottles

COBRA | 660ml
PERONI | z30m|
COORS | 33z0ml
BUDWEISER | zzom!
TIGER | 3z0ml
CORONA | z30m

HEINEKEN BLUE ALCOHOL FREE | z30m!

cider bottles

MAGNERS | zz0m!
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME | soom!

KOPPARBERG PEAR | s00m

6.50

420

550

7.00

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

375

495

6.50

6.50



SPITItS
vodka

SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE | 25 Russia
ABSOLUT | 35mi Sweden

ABSOLUT PEAR | #5mi Sweden
ABSOLUT PASSION FRUIT | 25 Sweden
ABSOLUT CITRON | 35 Sweden
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS | 351 poland
TITANIC | s5m1 Belfast

GREY GOOSE | 5l France

N

3

Please see our house gin menu for our full range

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE | z5mitngland

PINKGIN | z5mlEngland

HENDRICKS | #5mlscotland

SHORTCROSS | #5ml Northern Ireland

BOODLES RHUBARB & STRAWBERRY GIN | z5mlEngland
JAWBOX | 35mi Northern Ireland

MONKEY 47 | 35mi Cermany

6.50

6.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.50

775

6.25

725

725

725

750

825

825

SPITItS

rum

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA | z5ml Cuba
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED \ 35ml Jamaica
KRAKEN DARK RUM \ 35ml Jamaica

whiskey

JAMESON | s5milireland

BUSHMILLS | z5miNlreland

JACK DANIELS | 35miNorth America

JACK DANIEL'S FIRE | 25miNorth America
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR SINGLE MALT | 35miscotland
TITANIC WHISKEY | 35mi Nireland£8.00

PROPER TWELVE | zoml ireland£6.75

RED BREAST LUSTAU | 35miireland£15.00

RED BREAST 12YRS | z5mi Ireland£14.00
MCONNELS 5YRS | z5mi Nireland£7.95

brandy

HENNESSEY \ 35ml France
REMY MARTIN \ 35ml France

550

550

550

6.50

7.70

6.50

725

8.70

7.70

10.70



shots & liqueurs

MALIBU 5.00 JAGERMEISTER

AMARETTO 5.00 CHOC POP

DRAMBUIE 5.00 BABY GUINNESS

BAILEYS 6.00 CHOCOLATE CAKE

KAHLUA 5.00 EL SUENO SILVER TEQUILA
SAMBUCA 4.95 EL SUENO COFFEE TEQUILA

minerals

COKE | DIET COKE

FANTA ORANGE | FANTA LEMON
SPRITE | SPRITE ZERO

BRITVIC APPLE/ORANGE

FEVER TREE TONIC

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE
FEVER TREE SODA WATER

REDBULL

STILL/ SPARKLING WATER | 330m
STILL/ SPARKLING WATER | 750

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
550
550

250

375
375
375
375
375

350

275
5.00

after dinner drinks

TEA

HERBAL TEA

Peppermint, lemon & ginger or grean tea,
AMERICANO

CAPPUCINO

LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

VANILLA LATTE

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

liqueur coffees

BAILEYS COFFEE

CALYPSO COFFEE | Tia Maria
IRISH COFFEE | Jameson Whiskey
CAFE ROYAL | Brandy
CARRIBEAN COFFEE | Malibu
ITALIAN COFFEE | sambuca

PERSIAN COFFEE | cointreau

270

320

4.0

425

4.25

445

445

3.00

550

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50



mocktails

DAIQUIRIS

Strawberry, raspberry, mango

MQOJITO

Original, strawberry, raspberry, wildberry, mango, red chilli mango

BRAMBLE

Mango bramble

MANCO MULE

Original, strawberry, raspberry, wildberry, mango

PASSION PUNCH

Mango, pineapple & lychee juices with coconut milk, French lime & sugar syrup

PINA COLADA

Coconut milk, pineapple, lime juice & sugar
FRESHLY PRESSED PEAR JUICE
FRESHLY PRESSED APPLE JUICE

[assi

MANGO

SWEET

SALTED

STRAWBERRY

RASPBERRY

PASSIONFRUIT

LYCHEE







