

Nu Delhi restaurant - lounge



welcome

Welcome to Nu Delhi Restaurant - Lounge. Inside you shall see a wide variety of professionally mixed cocktails, wines and beers along with our after dinner drinks range. The team at Nu Delhi work tirelessly in the hope that our guests enjoy everything we have to offer, so if you have any questions about the menu, drinks or any recommendations please do not hesitate to ask. Thank you and do tell your friends.

An Added service...

We also provide an extensive outdoor catering service for corporate, family occasions, weddings and garden parties. We can include everything from waiters, tandoor ovens, live cooking, show and tell, bars and cocktails, anything you need, a no fuss service. Please ask a member of staff if you would like any further information.

	2
COLLINS	2
MOJITOS	
MARTINIS	3
MARGARITA	4
SOURS	
SPARKLING	4
HOUSE COCKTAILS	5
	6
WINE	7
BEER/CIDERS	
SPIRITS	
MINERALS	
AFTER DINNER DRINKS	15
MOCKTAILS	
LASSI	



daiquiris

ORIGINAL DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar cane syrup	12.00
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, strawberry pulp, strawberry liqueur lime juice, sugar cane syrup	12.00
MANGO DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, Cointreau, mango pulp, lime juice, sugar cane syrup	12.00
RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, raspberry Liqueur, raspberry pulp lime juice, sugar cane syrup	12.00
WILD BERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, wild berry pulp, lime juice, sugar cane syrup	12.00

collins

TOM COLLINS Bombay Sapphire Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda water	12.00
STRAWBERRY COLLINS Bombay Sapphire Gin, fresh strawberries, strawberry liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup, lemonade	12.00
RASPBERRY COLLINS Bombay Sapphire Gin, raspberry liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup, lemonade	12.00
CARRIBEAN COLLINS Bombay Sapphire Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, passion fruit, lemonade	12.00

mojitos

ORIGINAL MOJITO Fresh mint, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum	12.00
STRAWBERRY MOJITO Fresh strawberry, fresh mint, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum	12.00
RASPBERRY MOJITO Raspberry liqueur, fresh mint, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum	12.00
MANGO MOJITO Fresh mint, mango puree, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum	12.00
WILD BERRY MOJITO Fresh mint, wild berry puree, sugar syrup, lime juice, Bacardi Rum	12.00

martinis

VODKA MARTINI Absolut vodka, dry vermouth	12.00
FRENCH MARTINI Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice	12.00
MANGO MARTINI Absolut vodka, triple sec, lime juice, mango puree	12.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI Espresso coffee, Kaluha, Tia-maria, Absolut vodka	12.00
PORNSTAR MARTINI Passionfruit, Absolut Vodka, Passoa, served with a shot of Prosecco	12.00
LYCHEE MARTINI Absolut vodka, lychee liqueur, fresh lychee & sugar syrup	12.00
COCONUT MARTINI Vanila vodka, Malibu, coconut milk, cream & sugar syrup	12.00

margarita

Tequila, triple sec, lime & salted rim

ORIGINAL	12.00
COCONUT	12.00
MANGO	12.00
PASSION FRUIT	12.00

SOULS

WHISKEY SOUR Jameson Irish Whiskey, sugar syrup, lime juice, egg white	12.00
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto, sugar syrup, lime juice, egg white	12.00
sparkling	

12.00

12.00

12.00

•	U		
POURED			
APEROL SPRI Prosecco, Aperol, s			
CHAMBORD S Prosecco & Chamb			

BERRY SPRITZ	
Prosecco, strawberry & raspberry, soda water	

house cocktails

TANTRIC NU DELHI Havana Rum 3, passion fruit, fresh strawberries with fresh lime and cranberry juice	12.50
BRAMBLE Bombay Sapphire Gin, crème de mure, sugar syrup and lime juice	12.50
CAPTAIN JACK SPARROW Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgans, Southern comfort, pineapple juice, strawberry liqueur	12.50
SINGAPORE SLING Bombay Sapphire Gin, Benedictine, grenadine syrup, pineapple juice and soda	12.50
BUTTERFLY MAI-TAI Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Amaretto, lime juice, grenadine and pineapple juice	12.50
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Bombay Sapphire Gin, vodka, triple sec, rum, tequila, lime juice and Coca Cola	12.50
LONG ISLAND BEACH TEA Bombay Sapphire Gin, vodka, triple sec, rum, tequila, lime juice, cranberry and lemonade	12.50
PINA COLADA Bacardi Rum, coconut milk, pineapple, lime juice, sugar syrup	12.50
DARK & STORMY Dark rum, Ginger beer	12.50
COSMOPOLITAN Absolut citron, triple sec, lemon juice & cranberry juice	12.50

premium cocktails

GREEN APPLE CAPRIOSKA Bison grass vodka, lime, fresh pressed apple juice & sugar	12.50
SOUR APPLE MARTINI Apple vodka shaken with fresh pressed apple juice, Lime & sugar	12.50
GOA BREEZE Absolute vodka, fresh strawberries, freshly pressed pear juice, lime & sugar	12.50
PEAR MARTINI Absolut Pear vodka fresh pressed pear juice, lime & sugar	12.50
BAMBOOZELED Bison grass vodka, fresh pressed apple juice with cucumber, lime & sugar	12.50
KAMA SUTRA Apple vodka, passion fruit vodka, one whole passionfruit fresh pressed	12.50

apple juice, pineapple juice, lime & sugar

house wines

HOUSE WHITE	GLASS 175ML	GLASS 250ML	BOTTLE 750ML
FLUTTERBY Sauvignon Blanc South Africa 75cl This Sauvignon Blanc smacks of rich passion fruit and other tropical flavours which are well balanced by a fresh grassy edge and summer freshness is provided by a crisp acidity.	7.50	9.50	24.00
STEP BY STEP Chardonnay Langhorne Creek, South Australia 75cl Ultra smooth creamy Chardonnay with grapefruit, pear and peach flavours.	7.50	9.50	25.00
SAN VITTO Pinot Grigio Italy 75cl Classic easy drinking Italian Pinot. Crisp, citrus freshness with a nice invigorating finish.	7.50	9.50	26.00

HOUSE RED

FLUTTERBY Merlot South Africa 75cl The combination of smooth black berried lushness and soft tannins provides a silky mouth feel and a long savoury finish. Further complexity is derived from careful oaking and maturation in older barrels.	7.50	9.50	24.00
PICO ANDINO Cabernet Sauvignon Chile 75cl Deep red in colour with aromas of blackberries and blackcurrants, this wine has a palate rich in dark fruit flavours with a long and subtle hints of spice.	7.50	9.50	26.00
STEP BY STEP Shiraz Chile 75cl Classic Aussie Shiraz showing blackcurrant, mint and chocolate.	7.50	9.50	26.00

HOUSE ROSÉ

WILDWOOD	Rosé
USA 75cl	

Rich smooth flavoursome & medium rather than being too sweet & sickly. Made using only the ripest grapes from California to produce a youthful wine with aromas of fresh cherries and watermelon. 28.00

7.50

9.50

white wine	BOTTLE 750ML
FAIRHALL CLIFFS Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 75cl From the oldest Marlborough Sauvignon vines. At near 50 years old this Sauvignon has classic Marlborough tropical and grassy flavours with added Sancerre-like minerality.	28.00
PORTADA WHITE Portugal 75cl Dry, bright, fruity wine, young and refreshing with apple and lemon notes in the aroma and the taste. It is a pleasant, smooth wine that is easy to drink; an excellent everyday wine.	26.00
BOLAND Chardonnay South Africa 75cl Generous and seductive with notes of nectarine and acacia. Elegant, round and well-balanced with flavours of exotic fruits and a long finale.	30.00
TORRE ROSAZZA GRAVE Pinot Grigio Italy 75cl Wonderfully complex for a Pinot Grigio. Made from copper grapes there is an intense aromatic hit of golden apple and citrus. A complex palate with fresh grapefruit finish.	30.00
RUSSBACH Riesling Germany 75cl This is an off dry style, so neither sweet or dry, which is great against the backdrop of piercing acidity that the German Rieslings are renowned for. A wonderful pairing with spicy dishes.	36.00
LEEFIELD STATION Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 75cl Super-Premium Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc. Aromas that leap out the glass and intensifies even further on the palate.	39.00
MEDUSA Albarino Spain 75cl Bursting with peach, citrus peel and a whiff of sea air. Textured, fresh and rounded wine which is dry and not too sharp.	43.00
PAUL BLANCK LES CLASSIC Pinot Gris France 75cl Bursting with peach, citrus peel and a whiff of sea air. Textured, fresh and rounded wine which is dry and not too sharp.	48.00
PASCAL BOUCHARD CHABLIS 'LE CLASSIQUE Chardonnay France 75cl Aged in stainless steel tanks preserves the wonderful mineral quality of this wine. A classic expression of Chardonnay not to be overlooked.	55.00

red wine

PORTADA RED Portugal 75cl This deep, ruby red, medium-bodied wine has berry fruit flavours and a beautiful balance, very smooth and tasty with notes of matured red fruits, compote of fruits.	26.00
CAPPUCINO Pinotage South Africa 75cl A 'coffee pinotage', absolutely no coffee involved ! But the coffee notes are unmistakeable. Plenty of fruit too.	28.00
ARNEGUI CRIANZA Rioja Spain 75cl Intense ruby red with touches of violet. Fruity aromas of sweet cherries, red plums, orange peel and a well-integrated grass and oak touch.	28.00
FANTINI SANGIOVESE Garnet Red Italy 75cl Deliciously soft, cherry-scented Sangiovese from the great Farnese Estate. Full of enticing cherry, plum and violet aromas and a silky mouthful with layers of lip-staining bramble and cherry fruit.	30.00
JABOULET PARALLELE 45 COTES DU RHONE Grenache France 75cl With Southern Rhône's classically warm, ripe feel with red fruits blended with spices. Well-structured on the palate with rounded tannins and a final spicy note.	32.00
ANUBIS Malbec Argentina 75cl A pleasingly soft wine with appealing suggestions of eucalyptus that underpin the raspberry fruit, but then gives way to a well-balanced edge of slate-influenced minerality and a burst of acidity. It is full, long, and even brings in a whisper of cinnamon.	35.00
MARTIN WASSMER Pinot Noir Germany 75cl From a winemaker who is a real Pinot craftsman. Reminiscent of a Black Forest Gâteau with its dark cherry, vanilla and chocolatey smoothness, given lightness and brightness from racy acidity and floral tones.	40.00
WOODSTOCK Shiraz Australia 75cl Vibrant, floral and spicy bouquet brings together both red and black fruits like cherries and plums. The classic McLaren Vale earthiness comes through on the palate which balances the fruit.	46.00

BOTTLE 750ML

red wine (continued)	BOTTLE 750ML
PODERE BRIZIO ROSSO DI MONTALCINO Tuscan Red Italy 75cl This is the younger sibling of the great BrunelloThe resulting wine is youthful with vibrant, juicy red fruit - characters commonly associated with Sangiovese. This is a very pretty, well accomplished wine with plenty of character and personality.	46.00
FLEUR DE FONPLEGADE ST EMILION Bordeaux Blend France 75cl Deep ruby colour with a generous nose of fresh, red fruits and spice. Full-bodied, round	67.00

draught beer

COBRA Pint	6.50
COBRA 1/2 Pint	4.20
FORGED IRISH STOUT Pint	5.50

beer bottles

COBRA 660ml	7.00
PERONI 330ml	4.80
COORS 330ml	4.80
BUDWEISER 330ml	4.80
TIGER 330ml	4.80
CORONA 330ml	4.80
HEINEKEN BLUE ALCOHOL FREE 330ml	3.75

cider bottles

MAGNERS 330ml	4.95
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ml	6.50
KOPPARBERG PEAR 500ml	6.50

sparkling	GLASS 250ML	
SILTERRA Prosecco Italy 75cl Lively, citrus bubbles burst forth from the glass to get the party started!	9.50	33.00
HENRI CHAMPLIAU WILD MISS ROSE Rose Sparkling France 75cl Beautiful salmon pink colour made with the Champagne method. This is summer in a glass, red berries and flowers.		36.00
DUVAL LEROY BRUT NV Champagne France 75cl Served in 250 Michelin rated restaurants in France. There are bigger		76.00

Served in 250 Michelin rated restaurants in France. There are bigg names out there but none match this for quality at this price.

mouthfeel supported by an elegant acidity. Remarkable mineral focus.

1 1 *

spirits vodka

SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE 35ml Russia	6.50
ABSOLUT 35ml Sweden	6.00
ABSOLUT PEAR 35ml Sweden	6.50
ABSOLUT PASSION FRUIT 35ml Sweden	6.50
ABSOLUT CITRON 35ml Sweden	6.50
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS 35ml Poland	6.50
TITANIC 35ml Belfast	7.50
GREY GOOSE 35ml France	7.75

gin

Please see our house gin menu for our full range

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 35ml England	6.25
PINK GIN 35ml England	7.25
HENDRICKS 35ml Scotland	7.25
SHORTCROSS 35ml Northern Ireland	7.25
BOODLES RHUBARB & STRAWBERRY GIN 35ml England	7.50
JAWBOX 35ml Northern Ireland	8.25
MONKEY 47 35ml Germany	8.25

spirits

rum

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 35ml Cuba	5.50
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED 35ml Jamaica	5.50
KRAKEN DARK RUM 35ml Jamaica	5.50

whiskey

JAMESON 35ml Ireland	6.50
BUSHMILLS 35ml N.Ireland	7.70
JACK DANIEL'S 35ml North America	6.50
JACK DANIEL'S FIRE 35ml North America	7.25
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR SINGLE MALT 35ml Scotland	8.70
TITANIC WHISKEY 35ml N.Ireland £8.00	
PROPER TWELVE 35ml Ireland £6.75	
RED BREAST LUSTAU 35ml Ireland £15.00	
RED BREAST 12YRS 35ml Ireland £14.00	
MCONNELS 5YRS 35ml N.Ireland £7.95	

brandy

HENNESSEY 35ml France	7.70
REMY MARTIN 35ml France	10.70

shots & liqueurs

MALIBU	5.00	JAGERMEISTER	4.95
AMARETTO	5.00	CHOC POP	4.95
DRAMBUIE	5.00	BABY GUINNESS	4.95
BAILEYS	6.00	CHOCOLATE CAKE	4.95
KAHLUA	5.00	EL SUENO SILVER TEQUILA	5.50
SAMBUCA	4.95	EL SUENO COFFEE TEQUILA	5.50

minerals

COKE DIET COKE FANTA ORANGE FANTA LEMON SPRITE SPRITE ZERO BRITVIC APPLE/ORANGE	2.50
FEVER TREE TONIC	3.75
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER	3.75
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC	3.75
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	3.75
FEVER TREE SODA WATER	3.75
REDBULL	3.50
STILL/SPARKLING WATER 330ml	2.75
STILL/SPARKLING WATER 750ml	5.00

after dinner drinks

TEA	2.70
HERBAL TEA Peppermint, lemon & ginger or grean tea,	3.20
AMERICANO	4.10
CAPPUCINO	4.25
LATTE	4.25
CARAMEL LATTE	4.45
VANILLA LATTE	4.45
SINGLE ESPRESSO	3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	5.50

liqueur coffees

BAILEYS COFFEE	8.50
CALYPSO COFFEE Tia Maria	8.50
IRISH COFFEE Jameson Whiskey	8.50
CAFÉ ROYAL Brandy	8.50
CARRIBEAN COFFEE Malibu	8.50
ITALIAN COFFEE Sambuca	8.50
PERSIAN COFFEE Cointreau	8.50

mocktails

DAIQUIRIS Strawberry, raspberry, mango	6.50
MOJITO Original, strawberry, raspberry, wildberry, mango, red chilli mango	6.50
BRAMBLE Mango bramble	6.50
MANGO MULE Original, strawberry, raspberry, wildberry, mango	6.50
PASSION PUNCH Mango, pineapple & lychee juices with coconut milk, French lime & sugar syrup	6.50
PINA COLADA Coconut milk, pineapple, lime juice & sugar	6.50
FRESHLY PRESSED PEAR JUICE	6.50
FRESHLY PRESSED APPLE JUICE	6.50

lassi

MANGO	5.50
SWEET	5.50
SALTED	5.50
STRAWBERRY	5.50
RASPBERRY	5.50
PASSIONFRUIT	5.50
LYCHEE	5.50



Phone: 028 9024 4747 www.nu-delhilounge.com 68-72 Great Victoria St, Belfast, BT2 7SL f 🔊 Nu-Delhi Lounge Belfast

